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RESOLUTION 2013-75
Designated Polling Places
November 5, 2013

Polling Place
SPIRIT LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER

TIMBERLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

ATHOL COMMUNITY HALL

BAYVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER
TWIN LAKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GARWOOD SCHOOL

HAUSER FIRE STATION

MOUNTAIN VIEW BIBLE CHURCH
GOLDEN SPIKE RECREATION CENTER
SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS LUTHERAN CHURCH
BETTY KIEFER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS LUTHERAN CHURCH
HAYDEN MEADOWS SCHOOL
ANTHEM FRIENDS CHURCH

HAYDEN MEADOWS SCHOOL

HAYDEN LAKE CITY HALL

HAYDEN KINDER CENTER

NEW LIFE COMMUNITY CHURCH

ST MARKS LUTHERAN CHURCH
HAYDEN CITY HALL

SCOTTISH RITE TEMPLE

CHURCH OF CHRIST

KOOTENAI FIRE & RESCUE STATION #2
CALVARY LUTHERAN CHURCH

POST FALLS LIBRARY

ST GEORGES CATHOLIC CHURCH
PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY

PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY

CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE
FELLOWSHIP BIBLE CHURCH

POST FALLS LIBRARY

POST FALLS SENIOR CENTER
PONDEROSA SCHOOL

PONDEROSA SCHOOL

HIS PLACE CHURCH

HIS PLACE CHURCH

KOOTENAI FIRE & RESCUE STATION #3

Location
32564 N 4TH ST, SPIRIT LAKE
No Election
30355 N 3RD ST, ATHOL
No Election
No Election
No Election

10728 N HAUSER LAKE RD, HAUSER
3974 N CHASE AVE, POST FALLS

8580 W YOSEMITE ST, RATHDRUM
13541 W HIGHWAY 53, RATHDRUM
13898 N SCHOONER ST, RATHDRUM
13541 W HIGHWAY 53, RATHDRUM
No Election

251 W MILES AVE, HAYDEN

900 E HAYDEN AVE, HAYDEN

9393 N STRAHORN RD, HAYDEN LAKE
9650 N GOVERNMENT WAY, HAYDEN
6068 W HAYDEN AVE, RATHDRUM
9485 N MAPLE ST, HAYDEN

8930 N GOVERNMENT WAY, HAYDEN
8999 N STRAHORN RD, HAYDEN
6439 N 4TH ST, DALTON GARDENS
4320 W SELTICE WAY, POST FALLS
1011 N COMPTON ST, POST FALLS
821 N SPOKANE ST, POST FALLS

2004 N LUCAS ST, POST FALLS

2478 E POLELINE AVE, POST FALLS
2478 E POLELINE AVE, POST FALLS
308 W 12TH AVE, POST FALLS

1220 N IDAHOQO ST, POST FALLS

821 N SPOKANE ST, POST FALLS

1215 E 3RD AVE, POST FALLS

3483 E PONDEROSA BLVD, POST FALLS
3483 E PONDEROSA BLVD, POST FALLS
3079 E 16TH AVE, POST FALLS

3079 E 16TH AVE, POST FALLS

3820 E 16TH AVE, POST FALLS



#38
#39
#40
#41
#42
#43
#44
#45
#46
#47
#48
#49
#50
#51
#52
#53
#54
#55
#56
#57
#58
#59
#60
#61
#62
#63
#64
#65
#66
#67
#68
#69
#70

WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
SKYWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
CHURCH OF CHRIST

COMMUNITY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

LUTHERAN CHURCH OF THE MASTER
KOOTENAI FIRE DISTRICT #4
RAMSEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE (CdA)
CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE (CdA)
ST PIUS CENTER

ST PIUS CENTER

EMMANUEL BAPTIST CHURCH
SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH
CDA ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH
TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH

CHRIST THE KING LUTHERAN CHURCH
CHRIST THE KING LUTHERAN CHURCH
ST THOMAS CENTER

ST THOMAS CENTER

FERNAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COEUR D'ALENE FIRE STATION #3
FERNAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ODD FELLOWS HALL

POST FALLS CITY HALL
MEADOWBROOK COMMUNITY HALL
MICA FLATS GRANGE

ARROW POINT FIRE STATION

CROSS ROADS BAPTIST CHURCH
WORLEY COMMUNITY CENTER
HARRISON SENIOR CENTER

2101 N ST MICHELLE DR, CDA
6621 N COURCELLES PKWY, CDA
2101 N ST MICHELLE DR, CDA
6439 N 4TH ST, DALTON GARDENS
1470 W HANLEY AVE, CDA

4800 N RAMSEY RD, CDA

1712 W GOLF COURSE RD, CDA
1351 W KATHLEEN, CDA

4000 N 4TH ST, CDA

4000 N 4TH ST, CDA

625 E HAYCRAFT AVE, CDA

625 E HAYCRAFT AVE, CDA

3115 N 15TH ST, CDA

111 E LOCUST AVE, CDA

2200 N 7TH ST, CDA

111 E LOCUST AVE, CDA

812 N 5TH ST, CDA

812 N 5TH ST, CDA

1700 E PENNSYLVANIA AVE, CDA
1700 E PENNSYLVANIA AVE, CDA
406 N 10TH ST, CDA

406 N 10TH ST, CDA

520 N 21ST ST, CDA

1500 N 15TH ST, CDA

520 N 21ST ST, CDA

200 E RAILROAD AVE, POST FALLS
408 N SPOKANE ST, POST FALLS
8088 W MEADOWBROOK LP, CDA
No Election

20338 S HIGHWAY 97, HARRISON
14872 N QUEEN ST, ROSE LAKE
9936 W 'E' STREET, WORLEY

103 E PINE ST, HARRISON

Upon a motion to adopt the text of the foregoing Resolution made by Commissioner Nelson,
seconded by Commissioner Green, the following vote was recorded:

Commissioner Nelson: Aye
Commissioner Green: Aye
Chairman Tondee: Excused

Upon said roll call, the text of the foregoing was duly enacted as a Resolution of the Board of
Commissioners of Kootenai County on the 24 day of September, 2013.




KOOTENAI COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
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W. Todd Tondee, Chairman

~— . .
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