

RESOLUTION 2013-75
Designated Polling Places
November 5, 2013

<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Polling Place</u>	<u>Location</u>
#01	SPIRIT LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER	32564 N 4TH ST, SPIRIT LAKE
#02	TIMBERLAKE HIGH SCHOOL	No Election
#03	ATHOL COMMUNITY HALL	30355 N 3RD ST, ATHOL
#04	BAYVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER	No Election
#05	TWIN LAKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	No Election
#06	GARWOOD SCHOOL	No Election
#07	HAUSER FIRE STATION	10728 N HAUSER LAKE RD, HAUSER
#08	MOUNTAIN VIEW BIBLE CHURCH	3974 N CHASE AVE, POST FALLS
#09	GOLDEN SPIKE RECREATION CENTER	8580 W YOSEMITE ST, RATHDRUM
#10	SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS LUTHERAN CHURCH	13541 W HIGHWAY 53, RATHDRUM
#11	BETTY KIEFER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	13898 N SCHOONER ST, RATHDRUM
#12	SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS LUTHERAN CHURCH	13541 W HIGHWAY 53, RATHDRUM
#13	HAYDEN MEADOWS SCHOOL	No Election
#14	ANTHEM FRIENDS CHURCH	251 W MILES AVE, HAYDEN
#15	HAYDEN MEADOWS SCHOOL	900 E HAYDEN AVE, HAYDEN
#16	HAYDEN LAKE CITY HALL	9393 N STRAHORN RD, HAYDEN LAKE
#17	HAYDEN KINDER CENTER	9650 N GOVERNMENT WAY, HAYDEN
#18	NEW LIFE COMMUNITY CHURCH	6068 W HAYDEN AVE, RATHDRUM
#19	ST MARKS LUTHERAN CHURCH	9485 N MAPLE ST, HAYDEN
#20	HAYDEN CITY HALL	8930 N GOVERNMENT WAY, HAYDEN
#21	SCOTTISH RITE TEMPLE	8999 N STRAHORN RD, HAYDEN
#22	CHURCH OF CHRIST	6439 N 4TH ST, DALTON GARDENS
#23	KOOTENAI FIRE & RESCUE STATION #2	4320 W SELTICE WAY, POST FALLS
#24	CALVARY LUTHERAN CHURCH	1011 N COMPTON ST, POST FALLS
#25	POST FALLS LIBRARY	821 N SPOKANE ST, POST FALLS
#26	ST GEORGES CATHOLIC CHURCH	2004 N LUCAS ST, POST FALLS
#27	PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY	2478 E POLELINE AVE, POST FALLS
#28	PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY	2478 E POLELINE AVE, POST FALLS
#29	CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE	308 W 12TH AVE, POST FALLS
#30	FELLOWSHIP BIBLE CHURCH	1220 N IDAHO ST, POST FALLS
#31	POST FALLS LIBRARY	821 N SPOKANE ST, POST FALLS
#32	POST FALLS SENIOR CENTER	1215 E 3RD AVE, POST FALLS
#33	PONDEROSA SCHOOL	3483 E PONDEROSA BLVD, POST FALLS
#34	PONDEROSA SCHOOL	3483 E PONDEROSA BLVD, POST FALLS
#35	HIS PLACE CHURCH	3079 E 16TH AVE, POST FALLS
#36	HIS PLACE CHURCH	3079 E 16TH AVE, POST FALLS
#37	KOOTENAI FIRE & RESCUE STATION #3	3820 E 16TH AVE, POST FALLS

#38	WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL	2101 N ST MICHELLE DR, CDA
#39	SKYWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	6621 N COURCELLES PKWY, CDA
#40	WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL	2101 N ST MICHELLE DR, CDA
#41	CHURCH OF CHRIST	6439 N 4TH ST, DALTON GARDENS
#42	COMMUNITY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	1470 W HANLEY AVE, CDA
#43	LUTHERAN CHURCH OF THE MASTER	4800 N RAMSEY RD, CDA
#44	KOOTENAI FIRE DISTRICT #4	1712 W GOLF COURSE RD, CDA
#45	RAMSEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1351 W KATHLEEN, CDA
#46	CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE (CdA)	4000 N 4TH ST, CDA
#47	CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE (CdA)	4000 N 4TH ST, CDA
#48	ST PIUS CENTER	625 E HAYCRAFT AVE, CDA
#49	ST PIUS CENTER	625 E HAYCRAFT AVE, CDA
#50	EMMANUEL BAPTIST CHURCH	3115 N 15TH ST, CDA
#51	SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	111 E LOCUST AVE, CDA
#52	CDA ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH	2200 N 7TH ST, CDA
#53	SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	111 E LOCUST AVE, CDA
#54	TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH	812 N 5TH ST, CDA
#55	TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH	812 N 5TH ST, CDA
#56	CHRIST THE KING LUTHERAN CHURCH	1700 E PENNSYLVANIA AVE, CDA
#57	CHRIST THE KING LUTHERAN CHURCH	1700 E PENNSYLVANIA AVE, CDA
#58	ST THOMAS CENTER	406 N 10TH ST, CDA
#59	ST THOMAS CENTER	406 N 10TH ST, CDA
#60	FERNAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	520 N 21ST ST, CDA
#61	COEUR D'ALENE FIRE STATION #3	1500 N 15TH ST, CDA
#62	FERNAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	520 N 21ST ST, CDA
#63	ODD FELLOWS HALL	200 E RAILROAD AVE, POST FALLS
#64	POST FALLS CITY HALL	408 N SPOKANE ST, POST FALLS
#65	MEADOWBROOK COMMUNITY HALL	8088 W MEADOWBROOK LP, CDA
#66	MICA FLATS GRANGE	No Election
#67	ARROW POINT FIRE STATION	20338 S HIGHWAY 97, HARRISON
#68	CROSS ROADS BAPTIST CHURCH	14872 N QUEEN ST, ROSE LAKE
#69	WORLEY COMMUNITY CENTER	9936 W 'E' STREET, WORLEY
#70	HARRISON SENIOR CENTER	103 E PINE ST, HARRISON

Upon a motion to adopt the text of the foregoing Resolution made by Commissioner Nelson, seconded by Commissioner Green, the following vote was recorded:

Commissioner Nelson:	Aye
Commissioner Green:	Aye
Chairman Tondee:	Excused

Upon said roll call, the text of the foregoing was duly enacted as a Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of Kootenai County on the 24th day of September, 2013.

KOOTENAI COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

excused
W. Todd Tondee, Chairman

[Signature]
Daniel H. Green, Commissioner

[Signature]
Jai Nelson, Commissioner

CLERK OF 1ST DISTRICT
OFFICIAL DISTRICT-KOOTENAI COUNTY
OFFICE OF AUDITOR AND RECORDER
STATE OF IDAHO
ATTEST: CLIFFORD T. HAYES, CLERK
BY: *[Signature]*